
SUMMIT COUNTY FISCAL OFFICE PROPERTY CARD

http://fiscalweb.summitoh.net/clt/refintg3.main[6/4/2015 8:51:21 PM]

NEW SEARCH

Parcel
3312910

GLOBAL KEY (PDF)

Current Tax
Year

APPRAISAL
TAX INFO
TAX BILL(PDF)
VALID NBHD SALES
ALL NBHD SALES
DOCUMENT
CONVEYANCE

Tax Years

2015

History

TAX HISTORY
PAYMENTS

      

2014 SUMMARY INFORMATION FOR PARCEL 3312910
MAILING ADDRESS
BELL ALBERT L JR & LOIS M TRUSTEES
8573 ALEXIS DR
MACEDONIA, OH   44056

LUC 720
CLASS E
2.5% N
HMSTD N

APPRAISED VALUE 232,600   CAUV N

TAXABLE VALUE 81,410   FOREST N

BANK CODE 46590 PNC MORTGAGE STUB 33194635
TREAS CODE 770 TREASURER- T.I.F. CERT YEAR N
CUR YR REFUND   DELQ CONTRACT N

PRI YR REFUND   BANKRUPTCY N

MONEY IN ESCROW   FORECLOSURE N

MONEY IN PRETAX  

Beginning Tax Duplicate
Where Do My Tax Dollars Go?     Voter Approved Levy Tax

  First Half Charges   Second Half Charges  
Realestate 0.00   0.00  

Special Assessment 2278.12   2278.12  
Total 2278.12   2278.12  

Due Date FEB 20, 2015    

Total Tax Amount Due Reflects Payment & Adjustment To Date
  DELQ 1st HALF 2nd HALF
TOTAL REAL ESTATE AND
SPECIAL CHARGES 0.00 2278.12 2278.12

P & I & ADJ 0.00 -32.94 -32.94
PAYMENTS 0.00 -2245.18 0.00
AMOUNT DUE 0.00 0.00 2245.18

YEARLY AMOUNT DUE: 2245.18

2014 TAX BILL DETAILS FOR PARCEL 3312910

  DATE SETTLE
PROJ.
    #

ACTION
/CODE 1st HALF 2nd HALF

 

31-DEC-14
21-JAN-15
06-FEB-15

1
1
1

409933
409933
409933

DUP/SAC
ADJ/SAC
PAY/SAC

2278.12
-32.94

-2245.18

2278.12
-32.94

0.00

 

DELQ REAL ESTATE & ASSESSMENT TAX: 0.00    
ADJUSTMENT: 0.00    

DECEMBER INTEREST: 0.00    
AUGUST INTEREST: 0.00  
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TOTAL 0.00    
 

REAL ESTATE CHARGES: 0.00 0.00  
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT CHARGES: 2278.12 2278.12  

ADJUSTMENT: -32.94 -32.94  

TOTAL CHARGES: 2245.18 2245.18  
 

PAYMENTS: DATE TYPE  
06-FEB-15 NML -2245.18    

 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: -2245.18 0.00  

 
FH/SH AMOUNT DUE: 0.00 2245.18  

 
SPECIAL ASSESSMENT:  
PROJECT NAME END 1st HALF   2nd HALF  
409933 TF98 T I F'S 9999 2245.18   2245.18  
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